LOG 628 / Rev 06-2016
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
G53 Base with
Screw Terminals
PAR36-5W-TPW-014W
Input Power 4.5 Watts
Input Voltage 12/14 VDC (Tested @ 14VDC)
Input Current 0.330A
Total Lumens 460 lm
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Max. Candela 165 cd
Viewing Angle 120° x 105°
Color Temperature 5000K~6000K
Emitted Color True White
CRI 75
Housing Polycarbonate / Black
Lens Polycarbonate / Clear
Operating Temp. ~-4°F to ~+104°F / ~-20°C to ~+40°C
Dimensions 1.85 x Ø4.26 inch / 47 x Ø108 mm
Net Weight 0.2 lb / 3.2 oz / 90.7 g
•	 3 Year LEDtronics Warranty
•	 Drop-in Replacement for 12/14VDC & 6VDC PAR36 /
AR111 Incandescent Lamps
•	 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours
•	 Up to 90% Energy Savings over Incandescents, Halogens
•	 High Intensity / No Halation / No Heat
•	 Solid State: High-Shock & High-Vibration Resistant
•	 Moisture and Dust Resistant
•	 G53 Base with Quick-Connect Screw Terminals
•	 RoHS Compliant: No Lead, No Mercury
•	 No Hazardous Emissions, No UV/IR Radiation
•	 Available Options: Other Voltages, Other LED Colors, UV
or IR LEDs, Other Beam Angles, Wire Terminals
•	 Battery-Operated Emergency Egress
Lighting Systems
•	 12-Volt Versions Have Applications
as Headlights for Forklifts, Industrial
Vehicles, Golf Carts
•	 Architectural Accent Lighting
•	 Wall Washing
•	 Low-Heat Medical Spot Lighting
•	 General-Use Flood Lamps
•	 Landscape Lighting
FEATURES APPLIC ATIONS
COMPLIANT
Ø4.26”
[Ø108.2mm]
1.85”
[47.0mm]
0.37” [9.40mm]
0.40”
[10.2mm]
Over 35 Years of LED tronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
PAR36 LED Floodlight, Screw Terminals
12/14 VDC – Consumes Only 5 Watts, Replaces Incandescents up to 75W
© 2016 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative from our worldwide network:
2
LOG 628
PAR36-5W-TPW-014W
PAR36 LED Floodlight – Screw Terminals – 12/14VDC
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com